
1 11 1 1 1 9 1 1 9

2 12 2 2 2 2 2

3 13 3 3 3 3

5 14 4 4 4 4

6 15 5 5 5 5

8 6 6 6

9 7 7 7

10 8 8 8

11月・12月水泳教室抽選発表

2

3

4

小学生B 小学生C/D

金⑥ 金⑦

17：00

～17：45

17：00

～17：45

定員8名 定員8名

1 12

3

6

8

9

10

11

14

1

2

3

小学生A

木⑤

17：00

～17：45

定員16名

小学生B 小学生C/D

木⑥ 木⑦

18：00

～18：45

18：00

～18：45

定員8名 定員8名

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

4泳法マス

ター

水①

11：00

～11：45

定員8名

1

2

3

4

5

6

77

小学生C/D

月⑦

18：00

～18：45

定員8名

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

小学生A

月⑤

17：00

～17：45

定員16名

水中運動

筋トレ

月③

14：00

～14：45

定員8名

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

3

4

5

6

5

6

7

8

9

10

3

定員8名 定員8名定員8名 定員8名 定員8名

1

2

4

5

1

2

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

定員16名 定員16名 定員8名 定員16名 定員16名

18：00

～18：45

金① 金③ 金⑤木① 木③

14：00

～14：45

17：00

～17：45

11：00

～11：45

14：00

～14：45

11：00

～11：45

定員8名定員8名 定員8名

11：00

～11：45

18：00

～18：45

11：00

～11：45

17：00

～17：45

18：00

～18：45

14：00

～14：45

17：00

～17：45

水⑤ 水⑥月① 月⑥ 火① 火⑤ 火⑥ 水③

ロングスイム はじめて水泳
クロール＆

背泳ぎ
小学生A

水中運動

筋トレ
小学生B

平泳ぎ＆

バタフライ
小学生A 小学生B

平泳＆

バタフライ
小学生A 小学生B

クロール＆

背泳ぎ


